UNOFFICIAL COPY

\$2315470

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE

On September 27, 1991, the Office of Thrift Supervision ("OTS") pursuant to OTS order number 91.945 appointed the RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION as Receiver of UNITED SAVINGS OF AMERICA.

THE RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION as Receiver of UNITED SAVINGS OF AMERICA, having a mailing address of 4730 West 79th Street, Chicago, Illinois 60652, owner and holder of the Note evidencing

	red by a mortgage dated the Twentieth day of Au	yus c
19 <u>86</u> , tron		
%	husband and wife as joint tenants	
as mortgagor,	to UNITED SAVINGS OF AMERICA, as Mortgagee,	recorded
August 22		
•	ument No. 86371828 , covering the	
		propuraj
	as 623 Gunderson Avenue, Cak Park, 60304	~ ************************************
n Cook	County, State of Illinois	
F AMERICA for	TION TRUST CORPORATION as Receiver of UNITED value received, does hereby release the prop	SAVINGS
ull from the ddress of the α :	Mortgagor was 623 Gunderson Avenue Oak Park, Illinois 50304	t known
full from the address of the in: 16 8 - 2 8 - 6 3 4	lien and effect of the mortgage. The las Mortgagor was 623 Gunderson Avenue Oak Park, Illinois 50304 WHEREOF, this Release has been executed the	known
full from the address of the in: 16 8 - 2 8 - 6 3 4	lien and effect of the mortgage. The las Mortgagor was 623 Gunderson Avenue Oak Park, Illinois 60304	known
full from the address of the in: 16 8 - 2 8 - 6 3 4	lien and effect of the mortgage. The las Mortgagor was 623 Gunderson Avenue Oak Park, Illinois 50304 WHEREOF, this Release has been executed the	t known
full from the address of the 10: 16: 18: 218: 034 IN WITNESS	lien and effect of the mortgage. The las Mortgagor was 623 Gunderson Avenue Oak Park, Illinois 60304 WHEREOF, this Release has been executed the of April , 1992. RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION as Rece of UNITED SAVINGS OF AMERICA ROSAL ALLA.	t known
full from the address of the 10: 16:18-218-034 IN WITNESS	lien and effect of the mortgage. The las Mortgagor was 623 Gunderson Avenue Oak Park, Illinois 50304 WHEREOF, this Release has been executed the April , 1992. RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION as Received.	t known

50X 169

UNOFFICIAL COPY

JIMMY M. LAGO AND MARIA LAGO, EXHIBIT "A" HUSBAND AND WIFE AS JOINT TENANTS

the West!, the reof, withwest is no reof.

TAX ID#: 16-18-213-034 Lot 6 in Block 4 in Chicago Herald addition to Oak Park, a subdivision

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

The same of the sa	and with the annual analysis of annual file and an inclusion of the second and an inclusion o
STATE OF ILLINOIS)) SS.	
COUNTY OF COOK	
On this 25°th day	25 1/1/1/2 1992 hoffens no
appeared Ralrn C. Gibson, to	of 1992, before me personally known, who, being duly
sworn, did say that he i	s the Specialist in Charge for the
RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATI	ON as Receiver of UNITED SAVINGS OF
AMERICA, of Chicago, Illino	is and that the instrument was signed
for the purposes contained	therein on behalf of the Receivership,
and he further acknowledged	the instrument to be the free act and IST CORPORATION as Receiver of UNITED
SAVINGS OF AMERICA.	or contountion as Macathat of Ohlish
	4
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I	have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my official seal the day and	
Junior Ficial SEAL"	
LISA CARVATTA	Dx overthe
Alatary Public, State of Illinois	NOTARY PUBLIC
My Commission Lapites 12/4/3	
"OFFICIAL SEAL" LISA CARVATTA Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Lapines 12/4/94	Printed Name: LISA CARVATTA
My commission expires:/	17.4-94
ing committation cubites.	To the second se
	0'
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED	D BY: Dianne L. Marks, Steff Attorney
	Resolution Trust Corporation
	25 Northwest Point Boulevard

AFTER RECORDING, PLEASE RETURN TO:

Jimmy M. Lago Maria Lago 623 Gunderson Avenue Oak Park, Illinois 60304

Elk Grove Village, IL (1007

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office